
ITEM
TYPE
SIZE
PRODUCT CODE

Capacity (ml)
Brim Diameter (mm)
Cup Height (mm)
Cup Weight (g)

Pack Quantity
Packs per case
Case Total
Pack Barcode
Case Barcode

Case Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Case Weight (kg)
Case Volume (m )

Palletisation (GKN/Euro)
Pallet/Load Height (mm)
Cases per Layer
Cases per Pallet
Pallet/Load Gross Weight (kg)

Inner Packaging Type 
Outer Case Packaging Type
Carton Sealing Type

DATA SHEET 

3

COLD DRINK PAPER CUP 
BIODEGRADABLE WATERCONE 
11cl/4oz
44-CR204-US

118ml
70
85
1.45

200
25
5000
6945601400030
5060026841006

475 x 350 x 350
8.9
13.00

GKN
1800
9
36
340

Card Board Sleeve
Part Recycled Corrugated Case
Vinyl Tape 75mm Clear
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